Kinetis KV5x – Real-Time Control MCUs
with Ethernet
Up to 1 MB Flash and 256 KB SRAM
1. Kinetis V family introduction
Kinetis V series microcontrollers (MCUs) combine the
performance and precision needed for real-time control
applications, such as motor control and power
conversion, with the ease-of-use of ARM® Cortex®-M

(Blank) = trays
9. Orderable part numbers
Table 4. Ordering information
MC Part Number  Pin Count  Package  Flash  SRAM
MKV58F1M0VMD24* 144 MAPBGA 1 MB 256 KB
MKV58F1M0VLQ24 144 LQFP 1 MB 256 KB
MKV58F1M0VLL24 100 LQFP 1 MB 256 KB
MKV56F1M0VMD24* 144 MAPBGA 1 MB 256 KB
MKV56F1M0VLQ24 144 LQFP 1 MB 256 KB
MKV56F1M0VLL24 100 LQFP 1 MB 256 KB
MKV58F512VMD24* 144 MAPBGA 512 KB 128 KB
MKV58F512VLQ24 144 LQFP 512 KB 128 KB
MKV58F512VLL24 100 LQFP 512 KB 128 KB
MKV56F512VMD24* 144 MAPBGA 512 KB 128 KB
MKV56F512VLQ24 144 LQFP 512 KB 128 KB
MKV56F512VLL24 100 LQFP 512 KB 128 KB
* The 144 MAPBGA package for this product is not yet available. However, it is included in the Package Your Way
program for Kinetis MCUs. Visit freescale.com/KPYW for more details.
Kinetis KV5x – Real-Time Control MCUs with Ethernet Product Brief Rev. 0 02/2015
Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.                                          9